
Lap Lap Tm Diff Lap Lap Tm Diff Lap 

(31) FABIO M. GRELLE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(1) ROBERTO CAILLOT 

1 

Lap Tm 

1:19.050 

1:14.572 

1:15.297 

1:16.063 

1:15.131 

1:14.112 

1:15.510 

Diff 

+4.938 

+0.460 

+1.185 

+1.951 

+1.019 

Printed: 04/12/2021 09:38:50 

www.cronoelo.com.br 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

PARANAENSE DE VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 
CHEVETTE A 

1o TREINO - CHEVETTE A 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:27:19 

Aut. Andre Geus - Ponta Grossa 1,500 km 

04/12/2021 08:55 


