



CHEVETE A 04/12/2021 08:55 0 0 0 0 0 Up to up Tr Up Tr Up to Up Tr	PARANAENSE DE VELOCIDADE NA 1	FERR	λ.						
Image: Second S	CHEVETTE A		Aut. And	dre Geus -	Ponta Gross	a 1,500 km			
Lap Tm Diff Lap Tm Diff Lap Tm Diff (31) FABIO M. GRELLE 1 1:19.050 +4.938 -	10 TREINO - CHEVETTE A				04/12/	2021 08:55		i de la constante de la consta	
(31) FABIO M. GRELLE 1 1:19.050 +4.938 2 1:14.572 +0.460 3 1:15.297 +1.185 4 1:16.063 +1.951 5 1:15.131 +1.019 6 1:14.112	Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:27:19								
	Io TREINO - CHEVETTE A Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:27:19 Lap Lap Tm Diff (31) FABIO M. GRELLE 1 1:19.050 +4.938 2 1:14.572 +0.460 3 1:15.297 +1.185 4 1:16.063 +1.951 5 1:15.131 +1.019 6 1:14.112 (1) ROBERTO CAILLOT	Lap				2021 08:55	2	Diff	
Orbits									

